0,1
Stock Value range colours: (For anything outside this range please request a quotation)
Iceberg White
Storm grey (Only available in 16mm, for 32mm built up tops please request a quotation)
American Walnut
Natural Oak
Vancouver Maple
Windsor Cherry

Website: www.citylabsolutions.co.za
Bronwyn Ward 083 739 0399
Sales Conditions
* All prices exclude vat.
* All goods to be paid for before delivery/collection
* Please note that the graphical representation of the products on the price list or catalogue refers to
   standard features only, additional features may incur extra costs.
* All furniture carries a five year limited factory guarantee and covers workmanship and components.
* Guarantee excludes normal wear and tear or abuse.
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 1 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range
 Demand
Range
Economy Desk Shell 2000 x 750 x 742 *DSH2000 1 908R          2 178R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 750 x 742 *DSH1800 1 787R          2 039R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 750 x 742 *DSH1600 1 704R          1 949R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1500 x 750 x 742 *DSH1500 1 605R          1 830R
1350 x 750 x 742 *DSH1350 1 514R          1 727R
1200 x 750 x 742 *DSH1200 1 419R          1 617R
Economy Desk Top Only 2000 x 750 x 32 *DSH2000TOP 1 182R          1 343R
- 32mm Top 1800 x 750 x 32 *DSH1800TOP 1 168R          1 328R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1600 x 750 x 32 *DSH1600TOP 1 154R          1 311R
1500 x 750 x 32 *DSH1500TOP 1 147R          1 304R
1350 x 750 x 32 *DSH1350TOP 701R             796R
1200 x 750 x 32 *DSH1200TOP 690R             784R
Executive Desk Shell 2000 x 900 x 742 *XVSH2000 2 205R          2 515R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 900 x 742 *XVSH1800 2 068R          2 358R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 900 x 742 *XVSH1600 1 926R          2 196R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1500 x 900 x 742 *XVSH1500 1 858R          2 118R
1350 x 900 x 742 *XVSH1350 1 755R          2 000R
1200 x 900 x 742 *XVSH1200 1 652R          1 881R
Executive Desk Top Only 2000 x 900 x 32 *XVSH2000TOP 1 262R          1 433R
- 32mm Top 1800 x 900 x 32 *XVSH1800TOP 1 179R          1 340R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1600 x 900 x 32 *XVSH1600TOP 1 165R          1 323R
1500 x 900 x 32 *XVSH1500TOP 1 158R          1 316R
1350 x 900 x 32 *XVSH1350TOP 712R             809R
1200 x 900 x 32 *XVSH1200TOP 701R             796R
Bowed Desk Shell 2000 x 850 x 742 *BSH2000 2 022R          2 308R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 850 x 742 *BSH1800 1 891R          2 157R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 850 x 742 *BSH1600 1 754R          2 001R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1500 x 850 x 742 *BSH1500 1 688R          1 925R
Bowed Desk Top Only 2000 x 850 x 32 *BSH2000TOP 1 202R          1 366R
- 32mm Top 1800 x 850 x 32 *BSH1800TOP 1 175R          1 335R
- 2 x Cable Management Ports 1600 x 850 x 32 *BSH1600TOP 1 161R          1 319R
1500 x 850 x 32 *BSH1500TOP 1 154R          1 311R
Cluster Desk LH 2000 x 1200 x 742 *CL2000LH 2 293R          2 615R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 1200 x 742 *CL1800LH 2 110R          2 406R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 1200 x 742 *CL1600LH 1 989R          2 267R
- Cable Management Port 1500 x 1200 x 742 *CL1500LH 1 924R          2 192R
- 900mm extension leg
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 2 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range
 Demand
Range
Cluster Desk RH 2000 x 1200 x 742 *CL2000RH 2 293R          2 615R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 1200 x 742 *CL1800RH 2 110R          2 406R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 1200 x 742 *CL1600RH 1 989R          2 267R
- Cable Management Port 1500 x 1200 x 742 *CL1500RH 1 924R          2 192R
- 900mm extension leg
Cluster Desk LH Top Only 2000 x 1200 x 32 *CL2000LHTOP 1 262R          1 434R
- Cable Management Port 1800 x 1200 x 32 *CL1800LHTOP 1 170R          1 329R
- 32mm Top 1600 x 1200 x 32 *CL1600LHTOP 1 155R          1 313R
1500 x 1200 x 32 *CL1500LHTOP 1 148R          1 305R
Cluster Desk RH Top Only 2000 x 1200 x 32 *CL2000RHTOP 1 262R          1 434R
- Cable Management Port 1800 x 1200 x 32 *CL1800RHTOP 1 170R          1 329R
- 32mm Top 1600 x 1200 x 32 *CL1600RHTOP 1 155R          1 313R
1500 x 1200 x 32 *CL1500RHTOP 1 148R          1 305R
Wave Cluster Desk LH 2000 x 1200 x 742 *WCL2000LH 2 362R          2 694R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1800LH 2 173R          2 477R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1600LH 2 048R          2 334R
- Cable Management Port 1500 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1500LH 1 981R          2 258R
- 900mm extension leg
Wave Cluster Desk RH 2000 x 1200 x 742 *WCL2000RH 2 362R          2 694R
- 32mm Top & Legs 1800 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1800RH 2 173R          2 477R
- Adjustable Ferrules 1600 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1600RH 2 048R          2 334R
- Cable Management Port 1500 x 1200 x 742 *WCL1500RH 1 981R          2 258R
- 900mm extension leg
Wave Cluster Desk LH Top Only 2000 x 1200 x 32 *WCL2000LHTOP 1 325R          1 506R
- Cable Management Port 1800 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1800LHTOP 1 228R          1 396R
- 32mm Top 1600 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1600LHTOP 1 213R          1 378R
1500 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1500LHTOP 1 206R          1 370R
Wave Cluster Desk RH Top Only 2000 x 1200 x 32 *WCL2000RHTOP 1 325R          1 506R
- Cable Management Port 1800 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1800RHTOP 1 228R          1 396R
- 32mm Top 1600 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1600RHTOP 1 213R          1 378R
1500 x 1200 x 32 *WCL1500RHTOP 1 206R          1 370R
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 3 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range

Extension Top 1800 x 600 x 32 *EX1800X600 766R             870R
- 32mm Top Short Grain *EX1800X600SG 746R             846R
1600 x 600 x 32 *EX1600X600 753R             855R
Short Grain *EX1600X600SG 668R             758R
1500 x 600 x 32 *EX1500X600 746R             847R
Short Grain *EX1500X600SG 628R             713R
1350 x 600 x 32 *EX1350X600 570R             647R
Short Grain *EX1350X600SG 585R             664R
1200 x 600 x 32 *EX1200X600 511R             580R
Short Grain *EX1200X600SG 575R             652R
900 x 600 x 32 *EX900X600 394R             447R
Short Grain *EX900X600SG 394R             447R
600 x 600 x 32 *EX600X600 276R             314R
600 x 450 x 32 *EX600X450 223R             253R
Short Grain *EX600X450SG 218R             246R
D-End Top 1505 Ø x 32 Short Grain *DEND1505SG 799R             908R
- 32mm Top 1205 Ø x 32 Long Grain *DEND1205LG 575R             653R
900 Ø x 32 Short Grain *DEND900SG 269R             306R
750 Ø x 32 Short Grain *DEND750SG 229R             260R
600 Ø x 32 Long Grain *DEND600LG 188R             213R
Curved Desk Link 900 x 900 x 32 *DLC900X900 536R             608R
- 32mm Top 900 x 750 x 32 *DLC900X750 461R             523R
- Long Grain 900 x 600 x 32 *DLC900X600 386R             438R
750 x 750 x 32 *DLC750X750 386R             438R
750 x 600 x 32 *DLC750X600 323R             366R
Triangular Desk Link 900 x 900 x 32 *DLT900X900 361R             410R
- 32mm Top 900 x 750 x 32 *DLT900X750 315R             358R
900 x 600 x 32 *DLT900X600 270R             306R
750 x 750 x 32 *DLT750X750 265R             300R
750 x 600 x 32 *DLT750X600 226R             256R
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 4 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range

- Curved Sides
- Profiled Shelves
- 16mm Double Faced Back
Letter Tray 2 Tier 300 x 350 x 162 *LT2T 299R             344R
- Curved Sides
- Profiled Shelves
- 16mm Double Faced Back
Letter Tray 300 x 350 x 119 *LT1T 188R             217R
- Curved Sides
- Profiled Shelf
- 16mm Double Faced Back
Waste Bin 360 x 360 x 320 *WB360 280R             327R
Coffee Tables 800 Ø x 450 *COF800 867R             983R
- 32mm Top & legs 1200 x 600 x 450 *COF12X6 900R             1 025R
- Adjustable ferrules
Conference Table 1800 Ø x 742 *BR1800C 3 022R          3 434R
- 32mm Top & Cross legs 1500 Ø x 742 *BR1500C 2 319R          2 636R
- Adjustable ferrules 1200 Ø x 742 *BR1200C 1 723R          1 958R
Conference Table Top Only 1800 Ø x 32 *BR1800CTOP 2 223R          2 530R
- 32mm Top 1500 Ø x 32 *BR1500CTOP 2 179R          2 479R
1200 Ø x 32 *BR1200CTOP 1 157R          1 317R
Boardroom Table Rectangular 2700 x 1200 x 742 *BR2700R 3 480R          3 977R
- 32mm Top & legs 2400 x 1200 x 742 *BR2400R 3 452R          3 945R
- Adjustable ferrules 2100 x 1200 x 742 *BR2100R 3 279R          3 739R
1800 x 1200 x 742 *BR1800R 2 598R          2 966R
1500 x 1200 x 742 *BR1500R 2 524R          2 878R
1200 x 1200 x 742 *BR1200R 2 059R          2 346R
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 12 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range
 Demand
Range
Boardroom Table Rectangular Top Only 2700 x 1200 x 32 *BR2700RTOP 2 343R          2 670R
- 32mm Top 2400 x 1200 x 32 *BR2400RTOP 2 320R          2 643R
2100 x 1200 x 32 *BR2100RTOP 2 297R          2 617R
1800 x 1200 x 32 *BR1800RTOP 2 273R          2 591R
1500 x 1200 x 32 *BR1500RTOP 2 250R          2 564R
1200 x 1200 x 32 *BR1200RTOP 1 207R          1 375R
Boardroom Table Bowed 2700 x 1200 x 742 *BR2700B 4 002R          4 573R
- 32mm Top & legs 2400 x 1200 x 742 *BR2400B 3 970R          4 536R
- Adjustable ferrules 2100 x 1200 x 742 *BR2100B 3 770R          4 300R
1800 x 1200 x 742 *BR1800B 2 988R          3 410R
1500 x 1200 x 742 *BR1500B 2 902R          3 309R
Boardroom Table Bowed Top Only 2700 x 1200 x 742 *BR2700BTOP 2 694R          3 071R
- 32mm Top 2400 x 1200 x 742 *BR2400BTOP 2 668R          3 040R
2100 x 1200 x 742 *BR2100BTOP 2 641R          3 010R
1800 x 1200 x 742 *BR1800BTOP 2 614R          2 980R
1500 x 1200 x 742 *BR1500BTOP 2 588R          2 949R
Server Unit, Double Door 1200 x 600 x 908 *SVU2DR 3 005R          3 509R
Server Unit, 4 Door 1500 x 600 x 908 *SVU4DR 3 744R          4 365R
Server Unit, 2 Door, 5 Drawer 1500 x 600 x 908 *SVU2DR5D 4 580R          5 332R
Mini Reception Unit 1800 x 750 x 1182 *MRU1800 3 480R          4 082R
1650 x 750 x 1182 *MRU1650 3 237R          3 798R
1500 x 750 x 1182 *MRU1500 2 977R          3 491R
1350 x 750 x 1182 *MRU1350 2 723R          3 193R
1200 x 750 x 1182 *MRU1200 2 472R          2 899R
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT Page 13 of 14
Drawing Description Size W x D x H Code
 Value
Range